www.remcoenergy.com.au1300 133 980 customerservice@remcoenergy.com.au
RM-100PSP
PORTABLE SOLAR PANEL - 100W
SPECIFICATIONS
Peak power 100W
Open circuit voltage 24.0V
Max. power voltage 20.0V
Max. power current 5.0 A
Short circuit current 5.25A
Solar cell type Monocrystalline silicon
Solar cells Efficiency 22.0%
Folded size 615x560x35mm
Unfolded size 1230x560x25mm
Operating temperature -40ºC- 85ºC
Waterproof grade IP65
FEATURES:
• 100-Watt Peak Power
• Tough IP65 Waterproof rating
• Easy connection
• Compact design
• Compatible with REMCO PowerStations
RM-600PS & RM-1200PS
• 5 Year Warranty
Suitable for power station RM-600PS & RM-1200PS
SUITABLE FOR: